975,5422

DEPT-01 RECORDING

\$25.00

(WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO) NTC ATTEN:MARCEL FEMINE 420 N. BRAND BLVD., 4TH FLOOI

GLENDALE, CALIFORNIA RESIDENTIAL NC 1. 48486

ASSIGNMENT OF SECURITY INSTRUMENT

Borrower: WILLIAM C. BYMA

Permanent Index Number: 30-31-223-008

Date: January 13, 1997, to be effective the Date of Filing/Recording

T#0008 TRAN 0674 07/24/97 11:31:00

\$1940 \$ BJ *-97-535422

COOK COUNTY RECORDER

1548486 4237

Owner and Holder of Security Instrument ("Holder"):

ACCUBANC MORTGAGF, CORPORATION, A Corporation, which is organized and existing under the laws of the State of TEXAS

Assignee (Including Mailing Address): BANKERS TRUST COMPANY AS TRUSTEE 3 Park Proze, Oktober Plaor, trime, CA 92714

Security Instrument is described as follows:

Date:

January 13, 1997

Original Amount:

\$ 83,700.00

Borrower:

WILLIAM C. BYMA AND JUDITH N. BYMA, HIS WIFE

Lender:

EMBASSY MORTGAGE CORP.

Mortgage Recorded or Filed on

704520 as Instrument/Document No.

, Page of Official Records in the County Recorder's or Clerk's Office of COOK County, ILLINOIS,

Property (including any improvements) Subject to Lien:

SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 18133 RIDGEWOOD AVENUE, LANSING, ILLINGIS 60438

36-31-223-008

For value received, Holder sells, transfers, assigns, grants and conveys the Security Instrument and the Note described therein, all of Holder's right, title and interest in the Security Instrument and Note, and all of Holder's title and interest in the Property to Assignee and Assignee's successors and assigns, forever.

When the context requires, singular nouns and pronouns include the plural.



SERVE STE

375 SAP 2

Signal County Cloth's Office

AUGUST 31, 1999.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Holder has caused these presents to be signed by its duly authorized officer(s), if applicable, and to be attested and sealed with the Seal of the Corporation, as may be required.

(Seal)	- GUBAN	ACCUBANC MO	RTGAGE CORPORATION
	C MONICA NOTE TO A	By: JANEY COX ASSISTANT	(Printed Name and Title) SECRETARY
State of County of	TEXASO DAGGAS	C §	
BEI appeared	FORE ME, the undersigned JANEY COX ASSI	d, a Notary Public in and for said STANT SECRETARY	County and State, on this day personally
known to me to be the person and officer whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me that the same was the act of the said ACCUBANC MORTGAGE CORPORATION, A Corporation, which is organized and existing under the laws of the State of TE. A.S., and that (s) he executed the same as the act of such entity for the purposes and consideration therein expressed, and in the capacity therein stated.			
Gľ	VEN UNDER MY HAND	AND SEAL OF OFFICE this 1	6 day of JANAURY 19 97.
My comr	nission expires:	Notarý Pu	blic (n) and for TEXAS
ANY PORT N	JUDY FEW		0-
JE 151	My Commission Expires		-/x.

Pool Colling Clert's Office

St. et in C

Loan No: 08615291

Borrower: WILLIAM C. BYMA

Data ID: 568

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lot 8 in Block 8 in LANSING MEADOWS, being a Subdivision of (except the South 264.0 feet of the West 645.0 feet) and (except the South 125.0 feet of the East 83.0 feet of the Southwest 1/4 of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 31, Township 36 North, Range 15, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook Topological Or Country Clork's Office County, Illinois.

Stock of Collins Clark's Office